A TWJ M 002 4 6-5 X 7-a p p I i qu e Design File: atwjmc0246-5x7-applique.gen e

Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default | |
Size=128.60 mm x 155.40 mm Stitch No.=16624  ChangeColor No.=34  Trim No.=23

Design Note: 1pc 72x40 2pc 23x35 1pc 67x102 1pc 113x80

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 630/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.17

2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.17
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.06 )
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.06 '

5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.08

6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.08

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.50

8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.43

9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.33

10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.33

11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.32

12. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.33

13. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.15

14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.15

15. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 1.62

16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Vanessa Purple.9057 1.46

17. B Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rust.5589 0.88

18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 0.99

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Hollyhock Red Jlp06)Th.2(Blue.5520)  [l]  Th.3(Hollyhock Red [Jp06)Th.4(Blue.5520) il  Th.5(Hollyhock Red Jlp06)Th.6(Blue.5520) il  Th.7(Hollyhock Red JlD06)Th.8(Blue.5520) [l

N N,

Th.9(Hollyhock Red.)OG)Th.10(BIue.5520) . Th.11(Hollyhock Re'006)|1.12(BIue.5520) . Th.13(Hollyhock Re'006)|1.14(BIue.5520) . Th.15(Green.5509)

A e I Ga— o 9, ol

Th.17(Rust.5589) . Th.18(Black Eyed SU_Je.5881)9(Decorator Tar_]135yh.20(Happy Trail.9'7) Th.21(Natural White]_p42)Th.22(Decorator Tar[_}135)h.23(Blue.5520) . Th.24(Hollyhock Re'OOS)
~ r

Th.16(Vanessa Pur

Th.25(Burgundy.5548] Th.26(Yellow.5513) Th.27(Baltic Blue.57[l) Th.28(Yellow.5513) Th.29(Hollyhock Reqlip00@Jh.30(Happy Trail.9qLl7) Th.31(Decorator Tar_|135§h.32(Happy Trail.9
— .

iNe

Th.33(Natural White]_p42)Th.34(Deviled Orand_|9038.35(Black.5596) W
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Thread List:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.17
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.17
3.  Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.06
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.06
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.08
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.08
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.50
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.43
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.33
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.33
11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.32
12. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.33
13. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.15
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.15
15. ]l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 1.62
16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Vanessa Purple.9057 1.46
17. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rust.5589 0.88
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 0.99
19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Decorator Tan.9135 0.79
20. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Happy Trail.9087 1.91
21. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 0.51
22. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Decorator Tan.9135 0.52
23. Hl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 2.46
24. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 1.87
25. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Burgundy.5549 1.81
26. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 7.61
27. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.88
28. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 5.28
29. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.65
30. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Happy Trail.9087 0.92
31. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Decorator Tan.9135 1.13
32. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Happy Trail.9087 1.23
33. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 0.50
34. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deviled Orange.9038 0.10
35. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.02
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ATWJIMCO0247-5X7-applique

Design File: atwjmc0247-5x7-applique.gen

Print At: 2016-9- 2

Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=127.90 mm x 133.50 mm

Stitch No.=19128

ChangeColor No.=41

Trim No.=54

Design Note: 2@34x47 1@73x102 1@27x35 1@32x22 1@88x51 1@42x35 1@35x35 2@29x19 1@45x19

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.19
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.19
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.12
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.23
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.57
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.57
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.08
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.08
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.22
10. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.22
11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.06
12. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.06
13. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.10
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.10
15. Ml Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.09
16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.09
17. B Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.09
18. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.09

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Hollyhock Red JIb06)Th.2(Blue.5520) [l

Th.3(Hollyhock Red [l

06)Th.4(Blue.5520)

[l Th.5(Hollyhock Red [Jpo6)Th.6(Blue.5520) [l

Th.7(Hollyhock Red.)OG)Th.S(BIue.SSZO)

OOM 74%

Th.9(Hollyhock RedBp06)Th.10(Blue.5520) [l

Th.11(Hollyhock Req@ip

00a)h.12(Blue.5520) [l

Th.13(Hollyhock Re'OOG)hJ 4(Blue.5520) .

Th.15(Hollyhock Reqlp00@h.16(Blue.5520) [l

Th.17(Hollyhock Re'

00a)h.18(Blue.5520) [l

Th.19(Hollyhock Re'

00d)h.20(Blue.5520) [l

Th.21(Hollyhock Re'OOd)h.22(BIue.5520) .

Th.23(Green.5509) .

Th.24(Rose Pink.58m

]

]

I

N

[

[

| 4

D

s () 2
E4 ®
o

Th.25(Hollyhock Re'006)|1.26(ChowBIue.91.) Th.27(Blue.5520) . Th.28(Black Eyed S{_je.588129(Blue.5520) . Th.30(Tan.5573) [0 Th.31(Beige.5524) . Th.32(Blue.5520) .

n' I @
S| @ | ,
'- /“ \\'

s y <D c — D

o
‘95
Th.33(Beige.5524) . Th.34(Rust.5589) Th.35(Green Ice.901{ | Th.36(Lemon.5625) Th.37(Black Eyed SE| e.588138(Black.5596) .

e

£/
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Thread List:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.19
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.19
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.12
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.23
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.57
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.57
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.08
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.08
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.22
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.22
11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.06
12. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.06
13. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.10
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.10
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.09
16. Ml Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.09
17. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.09
18. Ml Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.09
19. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.09
20. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.09
21. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.06
22. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.06
23. Hl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 1.41
24. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rose Pink.5806 1.39
25. l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 117
26. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 2.96
27. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.89
28. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 1.80
29. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.86
30. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tan.5573 1.63
31. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige.5524 5.67
32. H Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 2.93
33. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige.5524 5.50
34. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rust.5589 0.53
35. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018 1.49
36. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Lemon.5625 0.49
37. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 0.24
38. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.03
39. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.04
40. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rose Pink.5806 2.41
41. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 3.69
42. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rose Pink.5806 0.15
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Th.1(Hollyhock Red llb06)Th.2(Blue.5520) [l  Th.3(Hollyhock Red lD06)Th.4(Blue.5520) [l  Th.5(Hollyhock Red lb06)Th.6(Blue.5520) [l  Th.7(Hollyhock Red JlD06)Th.8(Blue.5520) [l

N N ]

\k /J \\;/J | “ L

=

_ _ — | A _
Th.9(Hollyhock Redlp06)Th.10(Blue.5520) [l Th.11(Hollyhock Req@b00d)h.12(Blue.5520) [l Th.13(Hollyhock Re{@p00@)h.14(Blue.5520) [l Th.15(Hollyhock Reqib008)h.16(Blue.5520) [l

Za\N NN =

_/ = | |
N

\
Th.17(Hollyhock Req@p00@Jh.18(Blue.5520) [l Th.19(Hollyhock Re{@p006)h.20(Biue.5520) [l Th.21(Hollyhock Req@p008)h.22(Blue.5520) [l Th.23(Green.5509) [l Th.24(Rose Pink.58(0)
’ - Eﬁ

oy | [ |/ N %
N | I N . S e o |

Th.25(Hollyhock Re'OOG)h.ZS(Chow Blue.91.) Th.27(Blue.5520) . Th.28(Black Eyed S{_je.588129(Blue.5520) . Th.30(Tan.5573) [ Th.31(Beige.5524) . Th.32(Blue.5520) .

vl

B3

e | S N

4
of

N7

ik
)l

Th.35(Green Ice.901{ | Th.36(Lemon.5625) Th.37(Black Eyed SE| e.588138(Black.5596) . Th.39(Golden Poppil 1630¥h.40(Rose Pink.58!

o°

Th.33(Beige.5524) .

FAN

Th.34(Rust.5589)

Th.41(Hollyhock Re{@p00d)h.42(Rose Pink.58(0)

g &y | .

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. ~ ~~~~~~~~~ oo e e 33



A TWJ M 002 48 -5 X 7 Design File: atwjmc0248-5x7.gen i e

Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default | |
Size=127.90 mm x 129.80 mm Stitch No.=13281 ChangeColor No.=23  Trim No.=32

Design Note: roof left 30 x 37 center 21 x 33 left 51 x 40 house 84 x 120

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 81 0/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.09

2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.09

3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.07

4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.07

5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.13

6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.13

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.75

8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.51

9. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 1.23

10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Livid Lavender.9166 1.56

11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 0.51

12. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Peapod.5756 0.75

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tropic Blue.5734 1.58

14. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 3.42

15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tropic Blue.5734 1.78

16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.06

17. B Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.06

18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 2.16

19. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072  3.30

20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 1.29 o ‘ it i
21. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072  0.59 | il
22. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sienna.5702 3.20

23. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chocolate.5527 8.99

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Hollyhock Red'OG)Th.Z(BIue.5520) . Th.3(Hollyhock Red'OG)Th.4(BIue.5520) . Th.5(Hollyhock Red'OG)Th.S(BIue.5520) . Th.7(Hollyhock Red'OG)Th.S(BIue.5520) .

Th.9(Green.5509) . Th.10(Livid Lavendi166’h.11(Shrimp.5546) Th.12(Peapod.5756). Th.13(Tropic Blue.5T ) Th.14(Hollyhock Re'OOG)hJS(Tropic Blue.5] B) Th.16(Black.5596) .

o , I 5..'. o . | %

Th.17(Golden Poppy}630yh.18(Goldenrod.55] |) Th.19(Grilled Orangl072)h.20(Goldenrod.55] |) Th.21(Grilled Orang{l§072jh.22(Sienna.5702) [ll Th.23(Chocolate.55Jl) Th.24(Sienna.5702) [l
[

<D

& o
¢ e VB W
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Thread List:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.09
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.09
3.  Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.07
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.07
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.13
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.13
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.75
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.51
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 1.23
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Livid Lavender.9166 1.56
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 0.51
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Peapod.5756 0.75
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tropic Blue.5734 1.58
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 3.42
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tropic Blue.5734 1.78
16. Bl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.06
17. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.06
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 2.16
19. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072  3.30
20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 1.29
21. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072  0.59
22. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sienna.5702 3.20
23. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chocolate.5527 8.99
24. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sienna.5702 1.00
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ATWJIMCO0249-5X7

Design File: atwjmc0249-5x7.gen

Print At: 2016-7- 1

Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default

Size=86.40 mm x 178.90 mm Stitch No.=21510

ChangeColor No.=13

Trim No.=37

Design Note: 65 x 135

z
o

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Brown.5551
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Livid Lavender.9166
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Chair.9050
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509

© N oAb~

_ a4 a4 a o ©
L =

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Hollyhock Red lD06)Th.2(Blue.5520) [l  Th.3(Shrimp.5546) [

Length(m)

0.32
0.32
2.48
2.39
0.43
1.74
0.91
0.10
1.85
3.47
6.63
8.42
8.07
4.22

ﬁ""y'.'l!l!'ﬁi‘ﬁ

i

il
M

Th.4(Brown.5551) [l] Th.5(Light Cocoa.57llp) Th.6(Livid Lavender[lli66)Th.7(Natural White.q }12) Th.8(Black.5596)

ZOOM 95%

H

&=

Th.9(Golden Poppy.J0}30)Th.10(Light Cocoa.5lf8) Th.11(Golden Chair[}50)Th.12(Green.5509) [ll Th.13(Hollyhock Req@b00@)h.14(Green.5509) [l
8 1 N
L 2 a
¢ % ,
N L]
"i@ ‘ [} -

#
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ATWJIMCO0250-5X7-applique

Design File

Print At: 2016-9- 7

: atwjmc0250-5x7-applique.gen

Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=128.60 mm x 132.40 mm

Stitch No.=22399

ChangeColor No.=27

Trim No.=68

Design Note: 1pc 58 x 60 1pc 62 x 70

4
o

© N ok~ Db~

N D ND N = = = a4 a4 a4 o (©
WD oo NOREODNDS oz

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Popular Purple.9019
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cindy Purple.9088
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Poker Primrose.9011
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Brownstone.9042
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Brownstone.9042
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wonder Blue.5877
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wonder Blue.5877
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Hollyhock Red'OG)Th.Z(Chow Blue.91 7. Th.3(Hollyhock Red'OG)ThA(Chow Blue.91 7. Th.5(Plum.5592)

Length(m)
0.18
0.18
0.21
0.21
1.15
0.94
0.51
0.71
0.50
1.57
1.28
4.84
2.34
7.63
8.75
3.19
0.12
0.39
0.68
0.78
0.84
0.33
0.02

ZOOM 81%

[l Th.6(Popular Purple[lp19¥h.7(Cindy Purple.9{]8) Th.8(Poker Primrosd}011)

7

9
>

Th.14(Brownstone.m2)

N

’
=l

i
N\ ’ |

) Th.19(Wonder BIue..77)Th.20(BaItic Blue.57.)

2

X
] 3 ||% e
Th.9(Yellow5513) [] Th.10(Brownstone.9ll§2) Th.11(Light Cocoa.5llI8) Th.12(Yellow.5513) [[] Th.13(Green.5509) [l

Th.21(Wonder Blue.l77)

ol
PN

Th.22(Natural White] p42]

i@?
Th.15(Light Cocoa.5lI8)

A\
AN

)Th.23(Black.5596) [l

Th.16(Green.5509) .

‘f

A P
Th.24(Shrimp.5546)

Th.25(HoIiyhock Re'OOGhZS(Shrimp.5546)

0
7
7

7
)

I/
Wy
4

7
7
/////

S

7

il

7

Th.27(Castlewalk thn.STESIS(Daiqueri Ice.9[}0

£

3

©
©

(€]

N
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Thread List:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.18
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 0.18
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.21
4. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 0.21
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592 1.15
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Popular Purple.9019 0.94
7. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cindy Purple.9088 0.51
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Poker Primrose.9011 0.71
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 0.50
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Brownstone.9042 1.57
11. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778 1.28
12. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 4.84
13. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 2.34
14. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Brownstone.9042 7.63
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778 8.75
16. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 3.19
17. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.12
18. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.39
19. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wonder Blue.5877 0.68
20. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.78
21. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Wonder Blue.5877 0.84
22. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Natural White.5642 0.33
23. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.02
24. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 1.38
25. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 1.23
26. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 0.12
27. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Castlewalk Green.9155 1.94
28. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Daiqueri Ice.9120 1.32
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ATWJMCO0251-5X7

Print At: 2016-6-28
Design File: atwjmc0251-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwjmc0251-5x7 | Customer Name:

[ Machine Set: Default |

Size=128.70 mm x 177.00 mm Stitch No.=30142

ChangeColor No.=17

Trim No.=59

4
o

Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige.5524

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dolphin Blue.5829
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Favorite Deep Blue.9075
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Perfect Ruby.5797
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Bleeding Heart.9012
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Popular Purple.9019

© N hs~ Db~

©

a4 a4 a4 a4
a M 0 Dd =

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple Maze.5728

-
*

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Royal.5510
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Gold.5906
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Royal.5510

— -
~N - ©

-
©

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Hollyhock Red [lb06)Th.2(Blue.5520) [l  Th.3(Beige.5524)

[l Th.4(Dolphin Blue.5{ll9) Th.5(Favorite Deep [llie. 9075{Green.5509)

Length(m)
0.31
0.31
3.71
3.39
3.60
12.94
4.06
1.98
1.38
2.60
2.37
0.05
0.07
5.55
9.15
2.14
3.27
3.42

ZOOM 81%

Bl Th.7(Shrimp.5546) [ Th.8(Hollyhock Red [lb06)

@ | M
¢y

[ ]
Th.9(Perfect Ruby.5|fi]7) Th.10(Pink BleedingjiijearTB0iR)ellow.5513)

Th.12(Golden Popp]63U[h.13(Black.5596) .

? £

@4 @
' ol e ¢
@g% @ L} O

Th.14(Popular Purpl‘01!)1.15(PurpIe Maze.iB) Th.16(Royal.5510) .

o

Th.17(TH Gold.5906]1]
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A TWJ M 002 52 -5 X 7 Design File: atwjmc0252-5x7.gen i A

Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default | |
Size=132.60 mm x 129.50 mm Stitch No.=20093  ChangeColor No.=19  Trim No.=61

(o]
No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 78 /o
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.24
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 0.24
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.17
4. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chow Blue.9171 0.17
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 3.67 "
ittt
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Autumn Green.5843 1.20 l.‘.lﬂ‘!ﬁg&%&éﬁﬂkuu’"
il gt

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 1.59 il / ﬁ}wlg{

<
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018 0.71 i
9. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Copen.5545 0.68
10. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Favorite Deep Blue.9075  0.54
11. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.15
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sky Blue.5539 1.64
13. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Copen.5545 0.85
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Sky Blue.5539 1.34
15. Bl Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.02
16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Brownstone.9042 2.18
17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terry Tan.9131 3.26
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 7.56
19. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 9.33 :

. per Srie Toy oY A

20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 0.44 AL Dy

/////

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Hollyhock Red [lb06)Th.2(Chow Blue.917ll  Th.3(Hollyhock Red lD06)Th.4(Chow Blue.917lll  Th.5(Green.5509) [l  Th.6(Autumn Green[EB43)Th.7(Yellow.5513) [[]  Th.8(Green Ice.9018[]

¥ g Qt ,
| 4 &

Th.9(Copen.5545) . Th.10(Favorite DeeElIue:Bu!IxGolden Popp]63U[h.12(Sky Blue.553q Th.13(Copen.5545) . Th.14(Sky Blue.553q Th.15(Black.5596) . Th.16(Brownslone.g2)

N\ =
NN
Z e -
F F

Th.17(Terry Tan.913]  Th.18(Shrimp.5546) Th.19(Hollyhock Re'OOGhZO(Shrimp.5546)

.
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ATWJIMCO0253-5X7 osgnFles ez sgen

Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default | |
Size=127.50 mm x 166.30 mm Stitch No.=20998  ChangeColor No.=27  Trim No.=24

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) il ZOOM 730/0
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.13 1
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.19

3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.28

4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.28

5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.34

6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.60

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.20

8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.30

9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Carnation.5537 1.06

10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823 0.52

11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Purple.5803 5.79

12. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 1.18

13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Lemon.5625 3.23

14. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823 8.46

15. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly. Temple Gold.9165 4.07

16. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 3.09 -

17. B Robison Anton Super Brite Poly. Temple Gold.9165 0.14 WM"‘“l‘li%[iwil‘ﬁ‘]‘w‘Iﬂm‘“‘l il
18. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823 4.07 VAT
19. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige.5524 2.43 —
20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glendale.9153 2.80

21. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630  0.20

22. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 0.42

283. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dusty Rose.5675 0.79

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Scarlet Flame.qP0) Th.2(Blue.5520) [l] Th.3(Scarlet Flame.qip0) Th.4(Blue.5520) [ll  Th.5(Scarlet Flame.qip0) Th.6(Blue.5520) [l Th.7(Scarlet Flame.giP0) Th.8(Blue.5520) [l

N/

Th.9(Carnation.5537]0] Th.10(China Blue.58l}) Th.11(Deep Purple.5l)3) Th.12(Green Dust.570F) Th.13(Lemon.5625) Th.14(China Blue.58[}) Th.15(Temple Gold.{0p5) Th.16(Yellow.5513) [

@fm’gg -~ R7

e -
19 = = )
Th.17(Temple Gold.{Up5) Th.18(China Blue.58]l}) Th.19(Beige.5524) [)] Th.20(Glendale.9153_| Th.21(Golden PoppyL|630yh.22(Shrimp.5546) Th.23(Dusty Rose.5{_) Th.24(Carnation.553[]
{ o
Co LA W

Th.25(Dusl;l Rose.sﬂ B) Th.26(Shrimp.5546) Th.27(Dusl Rose.sﬂ b) Th.28(Black.5596) .
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Thread List:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.13
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.19
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.28
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.28
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.34
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.60
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Scarlet Flame.9020 0.20
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.30
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Carnation.5537 1.06
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823 0.52
11. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Purple.5803 5.79
12. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 1.18
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Lemon.5625 3.23
14. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823 8.46
15. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Temple Gold.9165 4.07
16. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 3.09
17. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Temple Gold.9165 0.14
18. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823 4.07
19. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige.5524 2.43
20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glendale.9153 2.80
21. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.20
22. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 0.42
23. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dusty Rose.5675 0.79
24. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Carnation.5537 0.76
25. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dusty Rose.5675 0.86
26. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 0.83
27. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dusty Rose.5675 1.98
28. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.04

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 22



A TWJ M 002 54 -5 X 7 Design File: atwjmc0254-5x7.gen i ArEIE S

Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default | |
Size=128.90 mm x 160.70 mm Stitch No.=29881  ChangeColor No.=18  Trim No.=42

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 81 0/c>
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.30
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.30
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Hollyhock Red.9006 0.25
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520 0.34
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 4.71
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778 1.09
7. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terry Tan.9131 1.07
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Raspberry Ice.9017 5.48
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 6.32
10. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Brown.5551 0.81
11. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778 9.43
12. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terry Tan.9131 7.15
13. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509 5.70
14. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 1.36
15. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630 0.88
16. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 2.99
17. B Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 0.11
18. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596 0.14
19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Shrimp.5546 7.85

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Hollyhock Red lb06)Th.2(Blue.5520) [l  Th.3(Hollyhock Red lD06)Th.4(Blue.5520) [l Th.5(Green.5509) [l Th.6(Light Cocoa.57[B) Th.7(Terry Tan.9131[]] Th.8(Raspberry Ice.qlli7)

1 I
L —4 — ﬂ
Th.9(Green.5509) . Th.10(Brown.5551) . Th.11(Light Cocoa.iB) Th.12(TerryTan.913. Th.13(Green.5509) . Th.14(Yellow.5513) . Th.15(Golden Popp\.GSU[hJ6(Ye||ow.5513)

s s

7

=
‘ - -
Th.17(Dark Texas OllhgeH7a8[Black.5596) W] Th.19(Shrimp.5546)
'Z F #
i3 "
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ATWJIMCO0255-5X7

Print At: 2016-6- 4
Design File: atwjmc0255-5x7.gen

Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default

Size=128.80 mm x 166.40 mm Stitch No.=23581

ChangeColor No.=21

Trim No.=103

No. Thread

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581

2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520

3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Jockey Red.5581

4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue.5520

5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple Ice.9027

6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mallard Blue.5821

7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
8. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Enventide Green.9147
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green.5509

10. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Bleeding Heart.9012
11. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Enventide Green.9147
12. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple lce.9027

13. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mauve.5587

14. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Passion Rose.5899
15. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple Ice.9027

16. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cocoa Mulch.5788

17. B Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Lemon.5625

19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Merit Gold.5763

20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Lemon.5625

21. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black.5596

22. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Poppy.5630

Color Sequence:

Th.1(Jockey Red.ssn Th.2(Blue.5520)

Bl Th.3(Jockey Red.55{l) Th.4(Blue.5520)

Length(m)
0.07
0.07
0.32
0.32
7.63
1.65
5.46
2.57
14.15
4.66
1.58
0.78
5.36
0.88
1.05
0.11
1.17
1.04
2.32
2.06
0.03
0.70

ZOOM 81%

\j,
i

f
L

1\

R

Th.5(Purple Ice.902ll  Th.6(Mallard Blue.5qll) Th.7(California Blue[lb89)h.8(Enventide Gredl]9147)

7t N

1
Th.9(Green.5509) [l] Th.10(Pink BleedingllearVBOMEEnventide Grdlh.9TAR)12(Purple ice.90] Th.13(Mauve.5587) [J] Th.14(Passion Rose[lB99¥h.15(Purple ice.903
« ’ii [} 7 S Q 5
o oy, ) 0 .
'." N 1y i ) .
\
oy . 5
- 1] \ "Ny -
< . .
I )
Th.17(Golden Poppy }630yh.18(Lemon.5625) Th.19(Merit Gold.57(_) Th.20(Lemon.5625) Th.21(Black.5596) Th.22(Golden Popp\.630)
Iz §
w;‘m ‘ L]
& &
’m L] s
'Q *p
“s &% v
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